UCCONNECT®
Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor Panel and Splice Tray
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2021-09-15 AC/ Page 1 of 3
Construction
12F 24F
36F 48F

Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2021-09-15 AC/ Page 3 of 3
Order Information
<Product Code>: FTBI/FTBO65<***><***><**>
<***>: Splice Qty, i.e. 012, 024, 036, 048, 072, 096, 144
<***>: Fibre type, i.e. 009-SM G652D, 015-SM G657A1, 007-SM G657A2, 062-OM1,
050-OM2, 033-OM3, 043-OM4
<**>: Connector type, i.e. 01-SC/UPC, 02-SC/APC, 03-LC/UPC, 04-LC/APC, 05-ST/UPC,
06-FC/UPC
Note: De facto adaptors are LC Duplex , Simplex SC  and Simplex ST.
UCCONNECT®
Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor Panel and Splice Tray
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2021-09-15 AC/ Page 4 of 3
SAP Code  Part No. Product Description Qty ( set )
Indoor
TBC FTBI-01200901 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x SC/UPC Pigtail x 12
Simplex Adaptor Blue SM G652D
1
TBC FTBI-01200902 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12F x SC/APC Pigtail x 12
x Simplex Adaptor Green SM G652D
1
TBC FTBI-01200903 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x
Duplex Adaptor Blue SM G652D
1
TBC FTBI-01200904 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/APC Pigtail 6 x
Duplex Adaptor Green SM G652D
1
TBC FTBI-01203303 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x
Duplex Adaptor Aqua OM3
1
TBC FTBI-01204301 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x
Duplex Adaptor Aqua OM4
1
Outdoor
TBC FTBO6501201503  Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor